3752

Former Name
Diadron Marketing Limited
Morrison Ventures Limited
Hyacinth Holdings Limited

Masterton Ready Mixed Concrete (1982)

Limited
MacLeod Partners Limited
Kapiti Carpets and Furnishings Limited
Variation Investments Limited
Cargill Wool New Zealand Limited
Art Dry Cleaners Limited
Imputax Holdings (No. 3) Limited
Karori Service Garage (1974} Limited
Capital Fund Farm Savers Limited

S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

New Zealand Enterprise Nominees Limited
Andrew Smith Motors Limited

Loughlin Holdings Limited

Brunton Ready Mixed Concrete Limited

MacLeod and Bryson Limited

Jensens Carpet World Limited

Casper Kingsley & Co Limited

Cargill New Zealand Limited

Art Pressers & Drycleaners (1983) Limited
Pia Holdings Limited

E. & J. Currie Limited

Capital Fund (Management) Limited |

Company

No.

. 373349
.377976
. 370826
. 039847

. 339351
. 326654
. 377186
. 040056
. 035593
. 372988
. 030416
. 250586

No. 160

Date of
Change

29/8/88
21/7/88
28/6/88
18/8/88

1/8/88
29/8/88
22/7/88
11/7/88
20/5/88
22/7/88
16/8/88
19/7/88

c010232

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:
Company

Former Name

The Family Car Warehouse Limited

Software House Limited

Antonym Affairs Limited

Hill Skinner Advertising Limited

Basie Management No. 34 Limited

Lancewood Press Limited

The Full of Beans Vitamin Club Limited

Contech Services Limited

Klamar Investments Limited

R. D. Smith Limited

W. Daulton Builders Limited

Tourism  Universal Information
Limited

Outdoor Paving Company Limited

Hughes Transport Limited

Feilding Chemicals & Packaging Limited

Systems

New Name

Contender Corporation Limited
GFW Information Services Limited
Robt. Jones (Rural) Limited

Time & Space Limited

Macezen Holdings Limited

Mark Geard Design Limited

McNamara Marketing & Consulting Limited

Streamline Properties Limited

Market Data Limited

James Enterprises Limited

W. H. Daulton Design Limited
Database Management Support Limited

Jim Bolland Landscapes Limited
Hughes Robertson Limited
Feildcom Services Limited

J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

No.

. 335376
. 036025
. 375806
. 038277
. 377149
. 284721
. 291588
. 237372
. 375322
. 038946
.032135
. 039790

. 039380
. 039050
. 030207

Date of
Change

2/8/88
26/7/88
28/7/88

9/8/88
26/8/88

5/8/88
18/8/88
23/8/88
25/8/88
26/8/88
23/6/88
29/8/88

4/7/88
22/8/88
1/6/88

c010229

Notice is hereby given that the foliowing name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:
Company

Former Name

Billaw No 8 Limited
General Properties (No 1) Limited

Norgren Martonair Limited
Graymark Machinery Centre Limited

New Name

Milemaster Tyres Limited

General Properties Management Services
Limited

Pneumatic Productions Limited

Key Machinery Centre Limited

G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

No.

NP. 394966
NP. 301778

NP.

171117

NP. 398622

Date of
Change

5/8/88
18/8/88

7/9/88
9/9/88

c010289

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:
Company

Former Name

Cuningham Taylor & Thompson No.
Limited

G. W. Streat Limited

Beltay Holdings No. 1 Limited

Cass Nominees Limited

Hereford Furniture (ChCh) Limited

Brookstock No. 61 Limited

Holford Holdings Limited

Jackdaw House No. 8 Limited

Sewing Cottage Limited

Landscaping Supplies Limited

Canterbury Cottage Construction Limited

Hensley Mortlock No. 29 Limited

Carriage Holdings Limited

Cadriolet Holdings (1988) Limited

Axis Holdings Limited

New Name

5 Coleridge Properties {(Christchurch) Limited

Streat Electrical Limited

Goldsmith Kitchen Court Limited

Cass Holdings Limited

Walters Cleaning Services Limited

Smithcorp Finance Limited

Businesspower Computer Systems Limited

The Travel Super-Market Limited

South Pacifc Image Limited

N. L. Bennett Video Limited

Peter Stevens Holdings Limited

Ferne McLeod Limited

Sedia Imports Limited

New Zealand Health and Nature Products
Limited

Procorp Group Holdings Limited

CH.

No.
366592

. 125901
. 365133
.387148
.141731
. 385520
.375818
. 383687
.141855
.139410
.139937
. 359618
. 384149
. 382609

. 283278

Date of
Change

6/7/88

5/5/88
12/2/88
4/7/88
6/7/88
23/5/88
19/7/88
24/6/88
20/6/88
29/6/88
31/3/88
20/6/88
6/7/88
12/7/88

10/6/88



