Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Diadron Marketing Limited	New Zealand Enterprise Nominees Limited	WN. 373349	29/8/88
Morrison Ventures Limited	Andrew Smith Motors Limited	WN. 377976	21/7/88
Hyacinth Holdings Limited	Loughlin Holdings Limited	WN. 370826	28/6/88
Masterton Ready Mixed Concrete (1982) Limited	Brunton Ready Mixed Concrete Limited	WN. 039847	18/8/88
MacLeod Partners Limited	MacLeod and Bryson Limited	WN. 339351	1/8/88
Kapiti Carpets and Furnishings Limited	Jensens Carpet World Limited	WN. 326654	29/8/88
Variation Investments Limited	Casper Kingsley & Co Limited	WN. 377186	22/7/88
Cargill Wool New Zealand Limited	Cargill New Zealand Limited	WN. 040056	11/7/88
Art Dry Cleaners Limited	Art Pressers & Drycleaners (1983) Limited	WN. 035593	20/5/88
Imputax Holdings (No. 3) Limited	Pia Holdings Limited	WN. 372988	22/7/88
Karori Service Garage (1974) Limited	E. & J. Currie Limited	WN. 030416	16/8/88
Capital Fund Farm Savers Limited	Capital Fund (Management) Limited	WN. 250586	19/7/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	S.		
			co10232

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the negister of companies at weinington.				
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
The Family Car Warehouse Limited	Contender Corporation Limited	WN. 335376	2/8/88	
Software House Limited	GFW Information Services Limited	WN. 036025	26/7/88	
Antonym Affairs Limited	Robt. Jones (Rural) Limited	WN. 375806	28/7/88	
Hill Skinner Advertising Limited	Time & Space Limited	WN. 038277	9/8/88	
Basie Management No. 34 Limited	Macezen Holdings Limited	WN. 377149	26/8/88	
Lancewood Press Limited	Mark Geard Design Limited	WN. 284721	5/8/88	
The Full of Beans Vitamin Club Limited	McNamara Marketing & Consulting Limited	WN. 291588	18/8/88	
Contech Services Limited	Streamline Properties Limited	WN. 237372	23/8/88	
Klamar Investments Limited	Market Data Limited	WN. 375322	25/8/88	
R. D. Smith Limited	James Enterprises Limited	WN. 038946	26/8/88	
W. Daulton Builders Limited	W. H. Daulton Design Limited	WN. 032135	23/6/88	
Tourism Universal Information Systems	Database Management Support Limited	WN. 039790	29/8/88	
Limited				
Outdoor Paving Company Limited	Jim Bolland Landscapes Limited	WN. 039380	4/7/88	
Hughes Transport Limited	Hughes Robertson Limited	WN. 039050	22/8/88	
Feilding Chemicals & Packaging Limited	Feildcom Services Limited	WN. 030207	1/6/88	
J. T. M. KINGI, Assistant Registrar of Companies.				
			co10229	

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Billaw No 8 Limited	Milemaster Tyres Limited	NP. 394966	5/8/88
General Properties (No 1) Limited	General Properties Management Services Limited	NP. 301778	18/8/88
Norgren Martonair Limited	Pneumatic Productions Limited	NP. 171117	7/9/88
Graymark Machinery Centre Limited	Key Machinery Centre Limited	NP. 398622	9/9/88
G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Co	mpanies.		co10289

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Christchurch:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Cuningham Taylor & Thompson No. 5 Limited	Coleridge Properties (Christchurch) Limited	CH. 366592	6/7/88
G. W. Streat Limited	Streat Electrical Limited	CH. 125901	5/5/88
Beltay Holdings No. 1 Limited	Goldsmith Kitchen Court Limited	CH. 365133	12/2/88
Cass Nominees Limited	Cass Holdings Limited	CH. 387148	4/7/88
Hereford Furniture (ChCh) Limited	Walters Cleaning Services Limited	CH. 141731	6/7/88
Brookstock No. 61 Limited	Smithcorp Finance Limited	CH. 385520	23/5/88
Holford Holdings Limited	Businesspower Computer Systems Limited	CH. 375818	19/7/88
Jackdaw House No. 8 Limited	The Travel Super-Market Limited	CH. 383687	24/6/88
Sewing Cottage Limited	South Pacifc Image Limited	CH. 141855	20/6/88
Landscaping Supplies Limited	N. L. Bennett Video Limited	CH. 139410	29/6/88
Canterbury Cottage Construction Limited	Peter Stevens Holdings Limited	CH. 139937	31/3/88
Hensley Mortlock No. 29 Limited	Ferne McLeod Limited	CH. 359618	20/6/88
Carriage Holdings Limited	Sedia Imports Limited	CH. 384149	6/7/88
Cadriolet Holdings (1988) Limited	New Zealand Health and Nature Products Limited	CH. 382609	12/7/88
Axis Holdings Limited	Procorp Group Holdings Limited	CH. 283278	10/6/88